PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Chemistry (Previous) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
: Paper |
Monday, April 29, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM . .

Inorganic Chemistry
Paper II

Thursday, May 02, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM J ;
Organic Chemistry

\ ) Paper Il

Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM Physical Chemistry

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM S
Spectroscopy
Paper V

Thursday, May 09, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM g':‘thematlcs Tor Chimmints
Biology for Chemist
Paper VI

Monday, May 13, 2024

11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

Computer for Chemists

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Chemistry (Final) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-1
Application of Spectroscopy,Photo
Chemistry, Solid State Chemistry

Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Papear I1

(A) Bioinorganic Chemistry
(B) Bioorganic Chemistry
(C) Biophysical Chemistry

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-111
Environmental Chemistry

Friday, May 03, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Elective Paper IV
Gr. I-Organotranisition Metal Chemisrty
Gr. II-Organic Synthesis |

Monday, May 06, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Elective Paper V

Gr. I-Bioinorganic & Superamoleculer
Chemistry

Gr. II-Organic Synthesis-II

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Elective Paper VI
Gr. I-Photo in-Organic Chemisrty
Gr. lI-Heterocylic Chemistry

: Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Elective Paper VII
Gr. I-Polymers
Gr. II-Chemistry of Natural Product
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